L1000023883

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



18 JUH 11 MH11: 06



	CY GLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date: June 8, 20)18	Account#: 12000000088
Name: Marisa Kuge	elmann	
Reference #:	05044	
Entity Name:DH	IR OF FLORIDA II, LLC	
Articles of Incorporati	on/Authorization to Transact Bu	usiness
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement		
Conversion		
Merger		
✓ Dissolution/Withdraw	al	
Fictitous Name		
Other		<u></u>
Authorized Amount: <u>\$</u> Signature: <u>NQUSC</u>	25.00 Kg	
CORPORATE HQ COGFNCY GLOBAT INC. ICE 40 ST. OFL NY NY 10016 800.221.0102 +1.212.947.7200	EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HWHED PROSTRED NENDLAND & MALES GENS PROSTRED NENDLAND & MALES GENS PROSTRED GENS MARKS, PEL LONDON ECSA 734 +44 (0)20.3786.1090	ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGE NCY GLOBAL (HK) HMIT A -DIG KONG HA TO GO YANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 "FL 199 DES YOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975,1803
	GLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

IA PACIFIC HQ DGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED GHONGNGLW TED COMPANY FINITUS PLAZA, 12 TEL DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL NG KONG 52.3975.1803

ALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 6, 2018

COGENCYGLOBAL

SUBJECT: DHR OF FLORIDA II, LLC Ref. Number: L10000023883

We have received your document for DHR OF FLORIDA II, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN LLC, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00011726

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

DHR Florida II, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jerry Abrams

(Name of Person)

Oasis Outsourcing, Inc.

(Firm/Company)

2054 Vista Parkway, Suite 300

(Address)

West Palm Beach, FL 33411

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jerry Abrams (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1.	The name of a limited liability company isDHR Florida II, LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 3/2/10 and assigned
	document number L10000023883
3. <i>*</i>	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
4. <i>A</i>	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 05.0707. Florida Statutor, (conv. 605.0707, on book aware latter)
4. 26	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant (05.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). DHR Florida II, LLC is no longer an active entity within the state of Florida
4. 2 6 	DHR Florida II, LLC is no longer an active entity within the state of Florida
 5. I.	DHR Florida II, LLC is no longer an active entity within the state of Florida
	DHR Florida II, LLC is no longer an active entity within the state of Florida

Ľ Signature Terry Mayotte Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00